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Calistoga Chaise Lounge

SKU WEC_CALI-2007

Product Info

e Frame available in Walters Outdoor Powder Coated Aluminum.
e Cushion set option is available in all Sunbrella fabrics or COM.
e Furniture Cover is available upon request.

Product Spec

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Materials Specs

Outdoor

CcoM

28"

79n

14"

14"

Aluminum

Yes

6 yards
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